
Geoffrey Outdoor



Length
Depth
Height

Sofa
110"
  40"
  28"

279 cm
102 cm

71 cm

/
/
/

Geoffrey Outdoor

The Geoffrey Outdoor is composed of modular units. Multiple configurations are possible.



Length
Depth
Height

Love Seat
78"

  40"
  28"

198 cm
102 cm

71 cm
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Geoffrey Outdoor

The Geoffrey Outdoor is composed of modular units. Multiple configurations are possible.



Length
Depth
Height

One Arm Love Seat
88"

  40"
  28"

224 cm
102 cm

71 cm
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Geoffrey Outdoor

The Geoffrey Outdoor is composed of modular units. Multiple configurations are possible.



Length
Depth
Height

Armless Chair
36"

  40"
  28"

91 cm
102 cm

71 cm
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Geoffrey Outdoor

The Geoffrey Outdoor is composed of modular units. Multiple configurations are possible.



Length
Depth
Height

Lounge Chair
84"
 34"
  28"

213 cm 
86 cm
71 cm
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/

Geoffrey Outdoor

The Geoffrey Outdoor is composed of modular units. Multiple configurations are possible.



Length
Depth
Height

Lounge Chair (Wide)
84"
 38"
  28"

213 cm 
97 cm
71 cm

/
/
/

Geoffrey Outdoor

The Geoffrey Outdoor is composed of modular units. Multiple configurations are possible.



Length
Depth
Height
The Geoffrey Outdoor is composed of modular units. Multiple configurations are possible.

Sectional

 40"
  28"

 
102 cm

71 cm
/
/

107" x 107" / 272 cm x 272 cm

Geoffrey Outdoor


